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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Light Duty Cable Tray
H:15

DM-N5015.08

DM-N7515.08

DM-N10015.08

DM-N15015.08

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,432

1,903

2,374

3,316

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

50
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Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

68

46

40

Ø 20

t
h

w

Width (w)

Thickness (t)

Height (h)

160120 14080 10040 600

0

50

75

100

150

300

450

600

20

Width

Load Capacity

Lenght : 3000mm

1000mm between two supports.

1500mm between two supports.

Loading capacities according to the distance between two supports

Choosing the Right Cable Carrier;

Pre-determination of the cable laying route

Determination of the total cable weight per metre

Determination of the carrier width and edge heights that can carry the 

Determined cable load and the distance between the supports.

Determining the corrosion resistance requirement of the geography where the 
application will be made.

Determination of the heat to occur in the installation

Other application-specic conditions.

Product

It can be produced in required thickness from 0.80mm to 2.00mm.

Supplied in 3000mm lengths as standard, please contact us for alternative sizes
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DM-N22515.08

DM-N30015.12

DM-N45015.12

DM-N60015.12

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

4,729

9,413

13,452

17,691

225

300

450

600

Cable tray connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the cable tray are 8.5X20mm

Cable trays are produced in standard length of 3000mm.!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:15

DM-NYD5015

DM-NTD5015

DM-NYD7515

DM-NTD7515

DM-NYD10015

DM-NTD10015

DM-NYD15015

DM-NTD15015

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,125

0,208

0,322

0,602

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

105

X+105

Y+105

X

Y

50

70

70

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

NYD

NTD
70 50

70
105

Y+310

ZX

Y

090  Bend Light Duty Cable Tray

T Bend Light Duty Cable Tray

0,179

0,282

0,419

0,742
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DM-NYD22515

DM-NYD30015

DM-NYD45015

DM-NYD60015

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,196

2,054

4,408

7,880

227

302

452

602

0Cable tray 90  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 90  bends are 8.5X20mm!

DM-NTD22515

DM-NTD30015

DM-NTD45015

DM-NTD60015

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

227

302

452

602

Cable tray T bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the T bends are 8.5X20mm!

1,402

2,336

4,836

8,473

Light Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Light Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”
H:15

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-NDD5015

DM-NYD5015/45

DM-NDD7515

DM-NYD7515/45

DM-NDD10015

DM-NYD10015/45

DM-NDD15015

DM-NYD15015/45

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,218

0,036

0,326

0,072

0,435

0,120

0,739

0,253

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Crossing Bend Light Duty Cable Tray

045  Bend Light Duty Cable Tray

W

70 50

70
105

105
Y+105

Y

X Z

NDD

0
NYD 45

W

W

W

W
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DM-NDD22515

DM-NYD22515/45

DM-NDD30015

DM-NYD30015/45

DM-NDD45015

DM-NYD45015/45

DM-NDD60015

DM-NYD60015/45

0,80

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,298

0,550

2,006

1,436

3,609

3,161

5,692

5,559

227

227

302

302

452

452

602

602

Cable tray Crossing bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Crossing bends are 8.5X20mm

0Cable tray 45  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 45  bends are 8.5X20mm

!

!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Light Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”

H:15

DM-NYD5015/30

DM-NB5015

DM-NYD7515/30

DM-NB7515

DM-NYD10015/30

DM-NB10015

DM-NYD15015/30

DM-NB15015

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,038

0,334

0,078

0,444

0,130

0,554

0,276

0,774

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

0NYD 30

NB

030  Bend Light Duty Cable Tray

Internal&External Riser Light Duty Cable Tray

68

46

40

75

Ø 20

R735

690

352

352

742

R814

392

392

Lenght : 700mm
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DM-NYD22515/30

DM-NB22515

DM-NYD30015/30

DM-NB30015

DM-NYD45015/30

DM-NB45015

DM-NYD60015/30

DM-NB60015

0,80

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,599

1,103

1,564

2,105

3,446

3,139

6,063

4,128

227

227

302

302

452

452

602

602

0Cable tray 30  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 30  bend are 8.5X20mm

Cable tray Veriable Riser connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Veriable risers are 8.5X20mm

!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Light Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”
H:15

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-FP50

DM-FP75

DM-FP100

DM-FP150

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,161

0,252

0,344

0,590
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100

150

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Fish Plate

FP

5

85

8,5*25
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DM-FP225

DM-FP300

DM-FP450

DM-FP600

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,038

1,575

3,034

4,878

225

300

450

600

Cable tray Fish Plate connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Fish plate are 8.5X25mm!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Medium Duty Cable Tray
H:25

DM-A5025.08

DM-A7525.08

DM-A10025.08

DM-A15025.08

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

2,148

2,619

3,090

4,032

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

50

75

100

150

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

68

46

40

Ø 20

Width (w)

Thickness (t)

Height (h)

Lenght : 3000mm

1000mm between two supports.

1500mm between two supports.

Loading capacities according to the distance between two supports

Choosing the Right Cable Carrier;

Pre-determination of the cable laying route

Determination of the total cable weight per metre

Determination of the carrier width and edge heights that can carry the 

Determined cable load and the distance between the supports.

Determining the corrosion resistance requirement of the geography where the 
application will be made.

Determination of the heat to occur in the installation

Other application-specic conditions.

Product

It can be produced in required thickness from 0.80mm to 2.00mm.

Supplied in 3000mm lengths as standard, please contact us for alternative sizes

200150 175100 12550 750

0

50

75

100

150

225

300

450

600

25

Width

Load Capacity

w

t h
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DM-A22525.09

DM-A30025.11

DM-A45025.12

DM-A60025.12

0,90

1,10

1,20

1,20

6,126

9,430

14,526

18,765

225

300

450

600

Cable tray connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the cable tray are 8.5X20mm

Cable trays are produced in standard length of 3000mm.!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Medium Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”

H:25

105

X+105

Y+105

X

Y

50

70

70

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

AYD

ATD
70 50

70
105

Y+310

ZX

Y

090  Bend Medium Duty Cable Tray

T Bend Medium Duty Cable Tray

DM-AYD5025

DM-ATD5025

DM-AYD7525

DM-ATD7525

DM-AYD10025

DM-ATD10025

DM-AYD15025

DM-ATD15025

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,210

0,240

0,314

0,360

0,418

0,480

0,665

0,769

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)
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DM-AYD22525

DM-ATD22525

DM-AYD30025

DM-ATD30025

DM-AYD45025

DM-ATD45025

DM-AYD60025

DM-ATD60025

0,90

0,90

1,10

1,10

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,271

1,457

1,703

1,709

3,187

3,456

5,072

5,451

227

227

302

302

452

452

602

602

0Cable tray 90  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 90  bends are 8.5X20mm

Cable tray T bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the T bends are 8.5X20mm

!

!



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Medium Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”
H:25

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-ADD5025

DM-AYD5025/45

DM-ADD7525

DM-AYD7525/45

DM-ADD10025

DM-AYD10025/45

DM-ADD15025

DM-AYD15025/45

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,248

0,049

0,371

0,091

0,495

0,145

0,802

0,290

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Crossing Bend Medium Duty Cable Tray

045  Bend Medium Duty Cable Tray

70 50

70
105

105
Y+105

Y

X Z

ADD

0
AYD 45

W

W

W

W

a

a

45°

8

W
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E
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DM-ADD22525

DM-AYD22525/45

DM-ADD30025

DM-AYD30025/45

DM-ADD45025

DM-AYD45025/45

DM-ADD60025

DM-AYD60025/45

0,90

0,90

1,10

1,10

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,168

0,681

1,249

1,416

3,677

3,324

5,784

5,775

227

227

302

302

452

452

602

602

Cable tray Crossing bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Crossing bends are 8.5X20mm

0Cable tray 45  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 45  bends are 8.5X20mm

!

!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:25

DM-AYD5025/30

DM-AB5025

DM-AYD7525/30

DM-AB7525

DM-AYD10025/30

DM-AB10025

DM-AYD15025/30

DM-AB15025

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,052

0,501

0,097

0,611

0,156

0,721

0,313

0,941

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

0AYD 30

AB

030  Bend Medium Duty Cable Tray

68

46

40

75

Ø 20

R735

690

352

352

742

R814

392

392

Lenght : 700mm

w

w

w

w

a

a

30°

Medium Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”
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DM-AYD22525/30

DM-AB22525

DM-AYD30025/30

DM-AB30025

DM-AYD45025/30

DM-AB45025

DM-AYD60025/30

DM-AB60025

0,90

0,90

1,10

1,10

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,735

1,428

1,533

2,200

3,609

3,389

6,280

4,378

227

227

302

302

452

452

602

602

0Cable tray 30  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 30  bend are 8.5X20mm

Cable tray Veriable Riser connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Veriable risers are 8.5X20mm

!

!

Internal&External Riser Medium Duty Cable Tray



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Medium Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”
H:25

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-SPK25.12 1,20 0,9893000

The dimensions of all holes on the Cranced coupler are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Lenght 
(mm)

!

Cable Tray Divider

10
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Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

“Pair”

Kg Per Qty.

Height 
(mm)

Joint Coupler

Height

15
174

 Thickness

8,5*20

DM-NEK25.12 1,20 0,13125

NEK25

26

15
190

 Thickness

8,5*25

DM-YD25.12 1,20 0,272190

The dimensions of all holes on the Cranced coupler are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

!

Cranked Coupler

YD25

Kg Per Qty.
“Pair”

   DU  AL
A L

U D

   DU  

L A

A L

U D

   DU  AL
A L

U D

15

8,5x25

20

 Thickness

SPK25



HEAVY DUTY 

CABLE TRAYS AND ACCESSORIES



11

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Heavy Duty Cable Tray
H:50

DM-A5050.08

DM-A7550.08

DM-A10050.08

DM-A15050.09

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,90

3,090

3,561

4,032

5,011

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

50

75

100

150

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

68

46

40

Ø 20

Width (w)

Thickness (t)

Height (h)

Lenght : 3000mm

1000mm between two supports.

1500mm between two supports.

Loading capacities according to the distance between two supports

Choosing the Right Cable Carrier;

Pre-determination of the cable laying route

Determination of the total cable weight per metre

Determination of the carrier width and edge heights that can carry the 

Determined cable load and the distance between the supports.

Determining the corrosion resistance requirement of the geography where the 
application will be made.

Determination of the heat to occur in the installation

Other application-specic conditions.

Product

It can be produced in required thickness from 0.80mm to 2.00mm.

Supplied in 3000mm lengths as standard, please contact us for alternative sizes

240180 210120 15060 900

0

50

75

100

150

225

300

450

600

30

Width

Load Capacity

w

t h

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 T
R
A

Y
S

DM-A22550.10

DM-A30050.12

DM-A45050.12

DM-A60050.12

1,00

1,20

1,20

1,20

6,424

11,700

15,939

20,178

225

300

450

600

Cable tray connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the cable tray are 8.5X20mm

Cable trays are produced in standard length of 3000mm.!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Heavy Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”

H:50

DM-AYD5050

DM-ATD5050

DM-AYD7550

DM-ATD7550

DM-AYD10050

DM-ATD10050

DM-AYD15050

DM-ATD15050

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,90

0,90

0,304

0,369

0,398

0,463

0,529

0,594

0,920

1,017

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

105

X+105

Y+105

X

Y

50

70

70

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

AYD

ATD
70 50

70
105

Y+310

ZX

Y

090  Bend Medium Duty Cable Tray

T Bend Medium Duty Cable Tray

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 T
R
A

Y
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

DM-AYD22550

DM-AYD30050

DM-AYD45050

DM-AYD60050

1,00

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,669

1,967

3,521

5,516

227

302

452

602

0Cable tray 90  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 90  bends are 8.5X20mm!

DM-ATD22550

DM-ATD30050

DM-ATD45050

DM-ATD60050

1,00

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,806

2,118

3,720

5,769

227

302

452

602

Cable tray T bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the T bends are 8.5X20mm!



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Heavy Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”
H:50

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-ADD5050

DM-AYD5050/45

DM-ADD7550

DM-AYD7550/45

DM-ADD10050

DM-AYD10050/45

DM-ADD15050

DM-AYD15050/45

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,90

0,90

0,585

0,066

0,665

0,116

0,746

0,178

1,077

0,380

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Crossing Bend Heavy Duty Cable Tray

045  Bend Heavy Duty Cable Tray

70 50

70
105

105
Y+105

Y

X Z

ADD

0
AYD 45

W

W

W

W

a

a

45°

13

W

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 T
R
A

Y
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

DM-ADD22550

DM-AYD22550/45

DM-ADD30050

DM-AYD30050/45

DM-ADD45050

DM-AYD45050/45

DM-ADD60050

DM-AYD60050/45

1,00

1,00

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,491

0,846

2,157

1,688

3,048

3,538

3,871

6,060

227

227

302

302

452

452

602

602

Cable tray Crossing bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Crossing bends are 8.5X20mm

0Cable tray 45  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 45  bends are 8.5X20mm

!

!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Heavy Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”

H:50

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

0AYD 30

AB

030  Bend Heavy Duty Cable Tray

68

46

40

75

Ø 20

R735

690

352

352

742

R814

392

392

Lenght : 700mm

w

w

w

w

a

a

30°

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 T
R
A

Y
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Cable tray Veriable Riser connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Veriable risers are 8.5X20mm!

0Cable tray 30  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 30  bend are 8.5X20mm!

Internal&External Riser Heavy Duty Cable Tray

DM-AYD5050/30

DM-AB5050

DM-AYD7550/30

DM-AB7550

DM-AYD10050/30

DM-AB10050

DM-AYD15050/30

DM-AB15050

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,90

0,90

0,069

0,721

0,122

0,831

0,188

0,941

0,406

1,306

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

DM-AB22550

DM-AB30050

DM-AB45050

DM-AB60050

1,00

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,862

2,730

3,719

4,708

227

302

452

602

DM-AYD22550/30

DM-AYD30050/30

DM-AYD45050/30

DM-AYD60050/30

1,00

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,908

1,817

3,824

6,565

227

302

452

602



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:50

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Height 
(mm)

Joint Coupler

15

Height

51

15

15

174

190

 Thickness

 Thickness

8,5*20

8,5*25

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 T
R
A

Y
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

DM-NEK50.12 1,20 0,21450

Heavy Duty Cable Tray “Accessories”

NEK50

SPK50
DM-YD50.12 1,20 0,272190

The dimensions of all holes on the Cranced coupler are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

!

Cranked Coupler

YD50

Kg Per Qty.
“Pair”

DM-SPK50.12 1,20 1,8363000

The dimensions of all holes on the Cranced coupler are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Lenght 
(mm)

!

Cable Tray DividerKg Per Qty.

   DU  AL
A L

U D

   DU  

L A

A L

U D

   DU  AL
A L

U D

15

8,5x25

45

 Thickness



metal trunkıng and accessorıes

M E T A L  C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:50

H:75

H:100

H:150

DM-T5050.10

DM-T7550.10

DM-T10050.10

DM-T15050.12

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

5,511

6,688

7,630

10,221

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

50

75

100

150

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Trunking

Width +2(mm)

10mm

Width (mm)

Height
 (mm)

12

15(mm)

Thickness (mm)

Thickness
(mm)

M6 bolts are used to x 
the joint piece, bending unit.

DUAL

DUAL

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-T7575.10

DM-T10075.10

DM-T15075.12

1,00

1,00

1,20

7,630

8,572

11,163

75

100

150

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-T100100.10

DM-T150100.12

1,00

1,20

9,985

12,576

100

150

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-T150150.12 1,20 14,931150

Trunking Channel:

Cable trunking is a system used to organize and protect electrical cables or wires in buildings or industrial settings. 

It provides a safe and tidy way to route and conceal cables, improving the overall appearance and safety of the installation.

In our facilities, cable ducts consist of a metal, rectangular or square-shaped casing.

The enclosure has a removable or hinged cover, allowing easy access to the cables when necessary. 

The trunking is designed with various compartments or channels to accommodate multiple cables of different types and sizes. 

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

0Trunking “90  Bends”

DM-TYD5050

DM-TYD7550

DM-TYD10050

DM-TYD15050

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,180

0,248

0,325

0,510

45

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

0Trunking 90  Bend

0Trunking 90  “bends” feature self-locking elements. The product's additional inputs are inserted into the trunking channel and secured 
with screws using a screwdriver.

It is used to join two trunkings that want to be routed in different directions.

Trunking and bends, which are parts of trunking systems, all have locking clips. 

Screwdriver is used for locking. 

Trunking turns are xed to the trunking with an joint piece.

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

DUAL

DUAL DUAL

DUAL

DUAL DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL DUAL

DUAL

DUALDUAL

DUAL

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TYD7575

DM-TYD10075

DM-TYD15075

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,310

0,397

0,602

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TYD100100

DM-TYD150100

1,00

1,20

0,469

0,693

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TYD150150 1,20 0,876145

Width +2(mm)

10mm

Width (mm)

Height
 (mm)

12

Thickness (mm)

Thickness
(mm)

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

DUAL

DUAL

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

DUAL



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

Trunking T Bend

18

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

DM-TTD5050

DM-TTD7550

DM-TTD10050

DM-TTD15050

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,237

0,295

0,363

0,529

45

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TTD7575

DM-TTD10075

DM-TTD15075

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,379

0,452

0,628

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TTD100100

DM-TTD150100

1,00

1,20

0,541

0,726

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TTD150150 1,20 0,924145

Trunking T “bends” feature self-locking elements. The product's additional inputs are inserted into the trunking channel and secured with 
screws using a screwdriver.

It is used to join three trunkings that want to be routed in different directions.

Trunking and bends, which are parts of trunking systems, all have locking clips. 

Screwdriver is used for locking. 

Trunking turns are xed to the trunking with an joint piece.

Trunking “T Bends”

Width +2(mm)

10mm

Width (mm)

Height
 (mm)

12

Thickness (mm)

Thickness
(mm)

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

DUAL

DUAL

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

D
U
A
L

DUAL

DUAL
DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Trunking “Crossing Bends”

DM-TDD5050

DM-TDD7550

DM-TDD10050

DM-TDD15050

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,221

0,270

0,328

0,474

45

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Trunking Crossing Bend

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

D
U

A
L

D
U
A
L

D
U

A
L

D
U
A
L

D
U

A
L

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

D
U

A
L

D
U
A
L

D
U

A
L

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TDD7575

DM-TDD10075

DM-TDD15075

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,356

0,415

0,561

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TDD100100

DM-TDD150100

1,00

1,20

0,501

0,647

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TDD150150 1,20 0,820145

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL DUAL

DUAL

DUAL

DUAL DUAL

Width +2(mm)

10mm

Width (mm)

Height
 (mm)

12

Thickness (mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

Trunking Crossing“bends” feature self-locking elements. The product's additional inputs are inserted into the trunking channel and secured with screws 
using a screwdriver.

It is used to join four trunkings that want to be routed in different directions.

Trunking and bends, which are parts of trunking systems, all have locking clips. 

Screwdriver is used for locking. 

Trunking turns are xed to the trunking with an joint piece.



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Trunking “Internal Bends”

Trunking Internal Bend

20

DM-TIB5050

DM-TIB7550

DM-TIB10050

DM-TIB15050

1,00190

1,00215

1,00240

1,20300

0,918

1,226

1,526

2,385

45

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Lenght
 (mm)

Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Lenght
 (mm)

Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TIB7575

DM-TIB10075

DM-TIB15075

1,00

1,00

1,20

1,399

1,714

2,605

70

95

145

215

240

300

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Lenght
 (mm)

Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TIB100100

DM-TIB150100

1,00240

1,20300

1,997

2,934

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Lenght
 (mm)

Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TIB150150 1,20300 3,484145

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

+

+

+

+

Internal

M6 Bolt

The trunking Internal bend, and the joint 

coupler is connected to the 'trunking channel'. 

The Joint coupler is secured using an M6 

screw and a screwdriver.

Width +2(mm)

10mm

Cover Size

Width (mm)

Height 

(mm)

12

Thickness

Thickness

Lenght 
(mm)

Lenght (mm)
Trunking Base

Cover 

+

+

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Trunking “External Bends”

DM-TDB5050

DM-TDB7550

DM-TDB10050

DM-TDB15050

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,20

45

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Trunking External Bend

190

215

240

300

Lenght
 (mm)

0,918

1,226

1,526

2,385

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Lenght
 (mm)

DM-TDB150150 1,20 3,484145 300

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Lenght
 (mm)

DM-TDB7575

DM-TDB10075

DM-TDB15075

1,00

1,00

1,20

70

95

145

215

240

300

1,399

1,714

2,605

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Lenght
 (mm)

DM-TDB100100

DM-TDB150100

1,00

1,20

95

145

240

300

1,997

2,934

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+
DUAL

+

+

+

+

Internal

M6 Bolt

The trunking Internal bend, and the joint 

coupler is connected to the 'trunking channel'. 

The Joint coupler is secured using an M6 

screw and a screwdriver.

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

Width +2(mm)

10mm

Cover Size

Width (mm)

Height 

(mm)

12

Thickness

Thickness

Lenght (mm)

Lenght (mm)

+

+

Cover 

Trunking Base



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

22

Trunking Joint CouplerOrder Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TEK5050

DM-TEK7550

DM-TEK10050

DM-TEK15050

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,064

0,077

0,089

0,138

45

70

95

145

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Trunking “Joint Coupler”

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TEK7575

DM-TEK10075

DM-TEK15075

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,102

0,115

0,168

70

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TEK100100

DM-TEK150100

1,00

1,20

0,140

0,199

95

145

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TEK150150 1,20 0,260145

30

Width (mm)

ThicknessHeight
(mm) 

Height
(mm) 

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

Width (mm)

Thickness

30

35
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

Trunking Joint Coupler

Trunking “Stop End”

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Height
(mm)

35 Width (mm)

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TS5050

DM-TS7550

DM-TS10050

DM-TS15050

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,044

0,054

0,063

0,099

48

73

98

148

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TS7575

DM-TS10075

DM-TS15075

1,00

1,00

1,20

0,082

0,096

0,150

75

100

150

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

Kg Per Qty.

DM-TS100100

DM-TS150100

1,00

1,20

0,129

0,201

100

150

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-TS150150 1,20 0,304150

Height
(mm)

35 Width (mm)



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

24

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Ø

(mm)
Kg Per Qty.

DM-TLID 2,00 0,00617

DUAL

Ø17

2,00 Thickness

10

DUAL

Trunbuckle Fixing Steel Lid Trunking

M
E
TA

L 
T
R
U

N
K

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



M E T A L  C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T

metal CABLE LADDERS and accessorıes
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Light Duty Cable Ladders
H:50

DM-MA15050.15

DM-MA30050.15

DM-MA45050.15

1,50

1,50

1,50

9,979

11,481

12,982

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

150

300

450

Cable ladder connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the cable tray are 8.5X20mm

Cable ladders are produced in standard length of 3000mm.

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

W+50

40

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width)

W (mm) 

303

136,5

240180 210120 15060 900

0

150

300

450

600

30
Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
50mm

10

 Thickness

Load Capacity

Width

10

240

h:52

t:1,50

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

(Pair)
Height 
(mm)

H50 Cable Ladder Straight Couplers

DM-MEK50 1,5050 0,407

 
A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
LI

G
H

T
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Light Duty Cable Ladder “Accessories”

H:50

DM-MYD15050

DM-MYD30050

DM-MYD45050

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,335

3,359

4,408

150

300

450

0Cable ladders 90  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 90  bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

090  Bend Light Duty Cable Ladder

166,5

303

303

136,5

X
+

5
0

X

185

70
235

Y

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
50mm

10

 Thickness

 
A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
LI

G
H

T
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:50

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

T Bend Light Duty Cable Ladder

DM-MTD15050

DM-MTD30050

DM-MTD45050

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,881

3,843

4,806

150

300

450

Cable ladders T bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the T bends are 8.5X20mm!

166,5

303

303

136,5

X
+

5
0

Z

235

X

Y

185

70

Light Duty Cable Ladder “Accessories”

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
50mm

10

 Thickness

 
A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
LI

G
H

T
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Light Duty Cable Ladder “Accessories”

H:50

DM-MDD15050

DM-MDD30050

DM-MDD45050

1,50

1,50

1,50

3,431

4,332

5,233

150

300

450

Cable ladders Crossing bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Crossing bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Crossing Bend Light Duty Cable Ladder

X
+

5
0

185

70

235

Y

X Z

W

166,5

303303

136,5

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
50mm

10

 Thickness

 
A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
LI

G
H

T
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:50

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Internal Bend Light Duty Cable Ladder

DM-MIB15050

DM-MIB30050

DM-MIB45050

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,146

2,596

3,047

150

300

450

Cable ladders Internal bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Internal Bends are 8.5X20mm!

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Light Duty Cable Ladder “Internal Riser”

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
50mm

10

 Thickness

50

250

250

209

185

185

 
A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
LI

G
H

T
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:50

DM-MDB15050

DM-MDB30050

DM-MDB45050

1,50

1,50

1,50

150

300

450

Cable ladders External bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the External Bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

External Bend Light Duty Cable Ladder

Light Duty Cable Ladder “External Riser”

50

250

250

209

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
50mm

10

 Thickness

185

185

2,146

2,596

3,047

 
A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
LI

G
H

T
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:100

DM-MA150100.20

DM-MA600100.20

DM-MA300100.20

DM-MA750100.20

DM-MA450100.20

DM-MA900100.20

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

17,451

23,456

19,452

25,458

21,454

27,459

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

150

600

300

750

450

900

Cable ladder connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the cable tray are 8.5X20mm

Cable ladders are produced in standard length of 3000mm.

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

W+50

40

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width)

W (mm) 

303

136,5

240180 210120 15060 900

0

150

300

450

600

30
Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
100mm

10

 Thickness

Load Capacity

Width

Medium Duty Cable Ladders

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

(Pair)
Height 
(mm)

H100 Cable Ladder Straight Couplers

DM-MEK100 1,50100 0,690

10

8,5X20

240

h:102

t:1,50

M
E
D

IU
M

 D
U

T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Medium Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”

H:100

DM-MYD150100

DM-MYD600100

DM-MYD300100

DM-MYD750100

DM-MYD450100

DM-MYD900100

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

4,049

8,853

5,650

10,454

7,252

12,056

150

600

300

750

450

900

0Cable ladders 90  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 90  bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

090  Bend Medium Duty Cable Ladder

166,5

303

303

136,5

X
+

5
0

X

185

70
235

Y

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
100mm

10

 Thickness

M
E
D

IU
M

 D
U

T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:100

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

T Bend Medium Duty Cable Ladder

Cable ladders T bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the T bends are 8.5X20mm!

166,5

303

303

136,5

Medium Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”

185

70

X
+

5
0

Z

235

X

Y

DM-MTD150100

DM-MTD600100

DM-MTD300100

DM-MTD750100

DM-MTD450100

DM-MTD900100

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

4,996

9,200

6,398

10,601

7,799

12,002

150

600

300

750

450

900

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
100mm

10

 Thickness

M
E
D

IU
M

 D
U

T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

Cable ladders Crossing bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Crossing bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

090  Bend Medium Duty Cable Ladder

X
+

5
0

185

70

235

Y

X Z

W

166,5

303303

136,5

DM-MDD150100

DM-MDD600100

DM-MDD300100

DM-MDD750100

DM-MDD450100

DM-MDD900100

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

5,925

9,528

7,126

10,729

8,327

11,930

150

600

300

750

450

900

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
100mm

10

 Thickness

M
E
D

IU
M

 D
U

T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Medium Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”
H:100
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:100

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Internal Bend Medium Duty Cable Ladder

Cable ladders Internal bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Internal Bends are 8.5X20mm!

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Medium Duty Cable Ladder “Internal Riser”

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
10

 Thickness

DM-MIB150100

DM-MIB600100

DM-MIB300100

DM-MIB750100

DM-MIB450100

DM-MIB900100

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

4,284

6,085

4,884

6,686

5,485

7,286

150

600

300

750

450

900

100

250

250

109

100mm

185

185

M
E
D

IU
M

 D
U

T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:100

Cable ladders External bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the External Bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

090  Bend Medium Duty Cable Ladder

Medium Duty Cable Ladder “External Riser”

100

250

250

DM-MDB150100

DM-MDB600100

DM-MDB300100

DM-MDB750100

DM-MDB450100

DM-MDB900100

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

150

600

300

750

450

900

109

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
100mm

10

 Thickness

185

185

4,284

6,085

4,884

6,686

5,485

7,286

M
E
D

IU
M

 D
U

T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:125

DM-MA150125.20

DM-MA600125.20

DM-MA300125.20

DM-MA750125.20

DM-MA450125.20

DM-MA900125.20

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

19,806

25,811

21,807

27,813

23,809

29,814

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

150

600

300

750

450

900

Cable ladder connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the cable tray are 8.5X20mm

Cable ladders are produced in standard length of 3000mm.

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

240180 210120 15060 900

0

150

300

450

600

30

Load Capacity

Width

Heavy Duty Cable Ladders

W+50

40

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width)

W (mm) 

303

136,5

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
125mm

10

 Thickness

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

(Pair)
Height 
(mm)

DM-MEK125 1,50100 0,831

10

8,5X20

240

h:127

t:1,50

H125 Cable Ladder Straight Couplers

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Heavy Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”

H:125

DM-MYD150125

DM-MYD600125

DM-MYD300125

DM-MYD750125

DM-MYD450125

DM-MYD900125

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

150

600

300

750

450

900

0Cable ladders 90  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 90  bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

090  Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

166,5

303

303

136,5

X
+

5
0

X

185

70
235

Y

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
125mm

10

 Thickness

4,517

9,674

6,236

11,393

7,955

13,112

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:125

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

T Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

Cable ladders T bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the T bends are 8.5X20mm!

Heavy Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”

DM-MTD150125

DM-MTD600125

DM-MTD300125

DM-MTD750125

DM-MTD450125

DM-MTD900125

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

5,574

9,954

7,034

11,415

8,494

12,875

150

600

300

750

450

900

166,5

303

303

136,5

185

70

X
+

5
0

Z

235

X

Y

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
125mm

10

 Thickness

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:125

Cable ladders Crossing bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Crossing bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

0
90  Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

X
+

5
0

185

70

235

Y

X Z

W

166,5

303303

136,5

DM-MDD150125

DM-MDD600125

DM-MDD300125

DM-MDD750125

DM-MDD450125

DM-MDD900125

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

6,600

10,203

7,801

11,404

9,002

12,606

150

600

300

750

450

900

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
125mm

10

 Thickness

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Heavy Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:125

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Internal Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

Cable ladders Internal bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Internal Bends are 8.5X20mm!

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Heavy Duty Cable Ladder “Internal Riser”

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
10

 Thickness

DM-MIB150125

DM-MIB600125

DM-MIB300125

DM-MIB750125

DM-MIB450125

DM-MIB900125

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

4,825

6,627

5,426

7,227

6,026

7,828

150

600

300

750

450

900

125

250

250

73

125mm

185

185

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:125

Cable ladders External bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the External Bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Outside Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

Heavy Duty Cable Ladder “External Riser”

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
125mm

10

 Thickness

125

250

250

DM-MDB150125

DM-MDB600125

DM-MDB300125

DM-MDB750125

DM-MDB450125

DM-MDB900125

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

150

600

300

750

450

900

73

185

185

4,825

6,627

5,426

7,227

6,026

7,828

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:150

DM-MA150150.20

DM-MA600150.20

DM-MA300150.20

DM-MA750150.20

DM-MA450150.20

DM-MA900150.20

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

22,161

28,166

24,162

30,168

26,164

32,169

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

150

600

300

750

450

900

Cable ladder connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the cable tray are 8.5X20mm

Cable ladders are produced in standard length of 3000mm.

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladders

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

(Pair)
Height 
(mm)

DM-MEK150 1,50100 0,972

H150 Cable Ladder Straight Couplers

240180 210120 15060 900

0

150

300

450

600

30

Load Capacity

Width

W+50

40

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width)

W (mm) 

303

136,5

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
150mm

10

 Thickness

10

8,5X20

240

h:152

t:1,50

E
X
T
R
A

 H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
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 L
A

D
D

E
R
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C
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S
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O
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S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”

H:150

DM-MYD150150

DM-MYD600150

DM-MYD300150

DM-MYD750150

DM-MYD450150

DM-MYD900150

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

4,985

10,495

6,821

12,332

8,658

14,169

150

600

300

750

450

900

0Cable ladders 90  bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.
0The dimensions of all holes on the 90  bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

090  Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

166,5

303

303

136,5

X
+

5
0

X

185

70
235

Y

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
150mm

10

 Thickness

E
X
T
R
A

 H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
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N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O
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S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:150

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

T Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

Cable ladders T bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the T bends are 8.5X20mm!

Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”

DM-MTD150150

DM-MTD600150

DM-MTD300150

DM-MTD750150

DM-MTD450150

DM-MTD900150

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

6,152

10,709

7,671

12,228

9,190

13,747

150

600

300

750

450

900

166,5

303

303

136,5

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

185

70

X
+

5
0

Z

235

X

Y

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
150mm

10

 Thickness

E
X
T
R
A

 H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

Cable ladders Crossing bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Crossing bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

0
90  Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

X
+

5
0

185

70

235

Y

X Z

W

166,5

303303

136,5

DM-MDD150150

DM-MDD600150

DM-MDD300150

DM-MDD750150

DM-MDD450150

DM-MDD900150

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

7,275

10,879

8,476

12,080

9,677

13,281

150

600

300

750

450

900

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
125mm

10

 Thickness

H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladders “Accessories”
H:150
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:150

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Internal Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

Cable ladders Internal bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the Internal Bends are 8.5X20mm!

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladder “Internal Riser”

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
10

 Thickness

DM-MIB150150

DM-MIB600150

DM-MIB300150

DM-MIB750150

DM-MIB450150

DM-MIB900150

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

150

600

300

750

450

900

150

250

250

38

150mm

185

185

7,275

10,879

8,476

12,080

9,677

13,281

E
X
T
R
A

 H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE
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A
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D

E
R
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S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:150

Cable ladders External bend connections are suitable for the use of metric 8 bolts and nuts.

The dimensions of all holes on the External Bends are 8.5X20mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

!

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Outside Bend Heavy Duty Cable Ladder

Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladder “External Riser”

W+50mm

Ladder Internal Width

(Rung Width) W (mm) 

Rung Dimensions

40

 Thickness

7

Side Dimensions

25

Height
150mm

10

 Thickness

150

250

250

DM-MDB150150

DM-MDB600150

DM-MDB300150

DM-MDB750150

DM-MDB450150

DM-MDB900150

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

150

600

300

750

450

900

38

185

185

5,367

7,169

5,968

7,769

6,568

8,372

E
X
T
R
A

 H
E
A

V
Y
 D

U
T
Y
 C

A
B
LE

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A

N
D

 A
C

C
E
S
S
O

R
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S



Cable Trays, ladders and Accessorıes covers

M E T A L  C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:10

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Cable Tray “Lids”

DM-KT50.08

DM-KT75.08

DM-KT100.08

DM-KT150.08

DM-KT200.08

DM-KT225.08

DM-KT300.12

DM-KT450.12

DM-KT600.12

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,356

1,827

2,298

3,240

4,182

4,653

9,100

13,339

17,578

52

77

102

152

202

227

302

452

602

H10

10

Covers are produced in standard length of 3000mm.

Width

Thickness

C
A

B
LE

 T
R
A

Y
S
 -

 L
A

D
D

E
R
S
 A
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D
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Cable Tray “Accessories Bend Lids”
H:10

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

50

DM-YDK50

DM-YDK75

DM-YDK100

DM-YDK150

DM-YDK200

DM-YDK225

DM-YDK300

DM-YDK450

DM-YDK600

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,120

0,203

0,317

0,595

0,992

1,190

2,049

4,399

7,870

52

77

102

152

202

227

302

452

602

DM-TDK50

DM-TDK75

DM-TDK100

DM-TDK150

DM-TDK200

DM-TDK225

DM-TDK300

DM-TDK450

DM-TDK600

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,169

0,265

0,400

0,730

1,169

1,389

2,322

4,824

8,461

52

77

102

152

202

227

302

452

602

090  Bend Cover Cable Tray

T Bend Cover Cable Tray

X

Y

45

X Z

Y

45

Thickness

Thickness

Width

Width

10mm

10mm

C
A

B
LE

 T
R
A
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 L
A
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D
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:10

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Crossing Bend Cover Cable Tray

045  Bend Cover Cable Tray

030  Bend Cover Cable Tray

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Thickness

Thickness

Thickness

Width

Width

Width

10mm

10mm

10mm

X Z

Y

W

45

DM-DDK50

DM-DDK75

DM-DDK100

DM-DDK150

DM-DDK200

DM-DDK225

DM-DDK300

DM-DDK450

DM-DDK600

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,240

0,367

0,530

0,899

1,385

1,629

2,640

5,290

9,080

52

77

102

152

202

227

302

452

602

DM-YDK50/45

DM-YDK50/30

DM-YDK75/45

DM-YDK75/30

DM-YDK100/45

DM-YDK100/30

DM-YDK150/45

DM-YDK150/30

DM-YDK200/45

DM-YDK200/30

DM-YDK225/45

DM-YDK225/30

DM-YDK300/45

DM-YDK300/30

DM-YDK450/45

DM-YDK450/30

DM-YDK600/45

DM-YDK600/30

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,036

0,040

0,073

0,081

0,122

0,135

0,195

0,219

0,445

0,487

0,557

0,609

1,451

1,586

3,186

3,481

5,587

6,111

52

52

77

77

102

102

152

152

202

202

227

227

302

302

452

452

602

602

C
A

B
LE

 T
R
A

Y
S
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 L
A

D
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E
R
S
 A
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D
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Cable Tray “Accessories Bend Lids”



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:10

DM-YDK50

DM-YDK75

DM-YDK100

DM-YDK150

DM-YDK200

DM-YDK225

DM-YDK300

DM-YDK450

DM-YDK600

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,20

1,20

1,20

0,325

0,433

0,542

0,585

0,975

1,083

2,112

3,087

4,062

52

77

102

152

202

227

302

452

602

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-KT35

DM-KT50

DM-KT60

DM-KT100

DM-KT125

DM-KT150

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,020

0,024

0,026

0,036

0,042

0,048

37

52

62

102

127

152

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Thickness

Height

25

Internal

External

“Internal And External Bend Lid” Cable Tray

Lid Fixing Clamp

Thickness

Width

10mm

742

392352

690

R735

R814

352

392

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 52

C
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Cable Tray “Accessories Bend Lids And Lids Clamp”



Width

H10

10

Lids are produced in standard length of 3000mm.

Width

Thickness

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Cable Ladder “Lids”

H:10

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-KL150.15

DM-KL300.15

DM-KL450.20

DM-KL600.20

DM-KL750.20

DM-KL900.12

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

7,136

12,434

23,644

30,709

37,774

44,889

202

352

502

652

802

952

53
Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

C
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Cable Ladder “Accessories Bend Lids”
H:10

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-MYDK150

DM-MYDK300

DM-MYDK450

DM-MYDK600

DM-MYDK750

DM-MYDK900

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,480

1,459

2,967

6,674

10,098

14,229

202

352

502

652

802

952

090  Bend Lid Cable Ladder

T Bend Lid Cable Ladder

X

Y

45

X Z

Y

45

Thickness

Thickness

Width

Width

10mm

10mm

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-MTDK150

DM-MTDK300

DM-MTDK450

DM-MTDK600

DM-MTDK750

DM-MTDK900

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,718

1,873

3,558

7,698

11,357

15,724

202

352

502

652

802

952

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 54
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:10

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

090  Bend Lid Cable Ladder

Thickness

Width

10mm

X Z

Y

W

45

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Width 
(mm)

DM-MDDK150

DM-MDDK300

DM-MDDK450

DM-MDDK600

DM-MDDK750

DM-MDDK900

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,074

2,406

4,267

8,878

12,774

17,375

202

352

502

652

802

952

Kg Per Qty.

Thickness

Width

10mm

10

250

250

242

External Bend Lid Cable Ladder Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-MDBK150

DM-MDBK300

DM-MDBK450

DM-MDBK600

DM-MDBK750

DM-MDBK900

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,961

3,290

4,649

7,944

9,731

11,522

202

352

502

652

802

952
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Cable Ladder “Accessories Bend Lids”



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

H:10

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Internal Bend Lid Cable Ladder

56

DM-MIBK150.50

DM-MIBK150.100

DM-MIBK150.125

DM-MIBK300.50

DM-MIBK300.100

DM-MIBK300.125

DM-MIBK450.50

DM-MIBK450.100

DM-MIBK450.125

DM-MIBK600.100

DM-MIBK600.125

DM-MIBK750.100

DM-MIBK750.125

DM-MIBK900.100

DM-MIBK900.125

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,150

0,980

0,902

1,927

1,643

1,511

2,720

2,318

2,133

3,956

3,640

4,840

4,452

5,723

5,265

202

202

202

21050 230

XLadder Heigth Y

352

352

352

165100 210

502

502

502

145125 200

652

652

125150 190

802

802

952

952

Thickness

Width

10mm

10

Y

Y

X

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

DM-MIBK150.150

DM-MIBK300.150

DM-MIBK450.150

DM-MIBK600.150

DM-MIBK750.150

DM-MIBK900.150

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,823

1,380

1,947

3,323

4,065

4,807

202

352

502

652

802

952
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Cable Ladder “Accessories Bend Lids”



channels and accessorıes

M E T A L  C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Plain Channel
41X21

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Size 
hxw(mm)

DM-CP21-3000.15

DM-CP21-3000.25

1,50

2,50

3,533

5,299

41x21

41x21

1 2 3

 
L
e
n

g
th

 (
m

m
)

7

41

21

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 57

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



58

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel

41X21

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Size 
hxw(mm)

DM-CPD21-3000.15

DM-CPD21-3000.25

1,50

2,50

41x21

41x21

 
L
e
n

g
th

 (
m

m
)

7

41

21

13X30

1 2 3

3,533

5,299

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Plain Channel
41X41

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Size 
hxw(mm)

59

DM-CP41-3000.15

DM-CP41-3000.25

1,50

2,50

4,996

8,326

41x41

41x41

1 2 3

L
e
n

g
th

 (
m

m
)

 

7

41

41

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



60

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel

41X41

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Size 
hxw(mm)

DM-CPD41-3000.15

DM-CPD41-3000.25

1,50

2,50

41x41

41x41

1 2 3

 

L
e
n

g
th

 (
m

m
)

7

41

41

13X30

4,996

8,326

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Plain Back to Back Channel
41X41

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 61

1 2 3

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

7
 

L
e
n

g
th

 (
m

m
)

41
4
1

4
1

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Size 
hxw(mm)

DM-CPC41-3000.15

DM-CPC41-3000.25

1,50

2,50

9,992

16,652

41x41

41x41



62

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Back to Back Channel

41X41

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

1 2 3

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S

7

 

L
e
n

g
th

 (
m

m
)

41

4
1

4
1

13X30

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Size 
hxw(mm)

DM-CPCD41-3000.15

DM-CPCD41-3000.25

1,50

2,50

9,992

16,652

41x41

41x41



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel Brackets

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 63

DM-CPK50

DM-CPK75

DM-CPK100

DM-CPK150

DM-CPK200

DM-CPK225

DM-CPK300

DM-CPK450

DM-CPK600

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,104

0,135

0,166

0,288

0,309

0,320

0,602

0,824

1,047

50

75

100

150

200

225

300

450

600

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

1 2 3

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



64

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel Fixing

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-CB1

44

70

115 13

49

94

42

21

DM-CB2 13

1344 44

44

88

40 88

DM-CB3 13

88

132

44

DM-CB4 13

88

132

44

DM-CB5 13

44

88 44

44

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel Fixing

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 65

13

44

88

44

44

13

44

88

44

50 50

1344

13

44

88

44

44

13

44

88

44

DM-CB6

DM-CB7

DM-CB8

DM-CB9

DM-CB10

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



66

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel Fixing

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-CB11

DM-CB12

DM-CB13

DM-CB14

DM-CB15

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel Fixing

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 67

DM-CB16

DM-CB17

DM-CB18

DM-CB19

DM-CB20

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



68

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel Fixing

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-CB21

DM-CB22

DM-CB23

DM-CB24

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Slotted Channel Fixing

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 69

DM-CB25

DM-CB26

DM-CB27

DM-CD125

DM-CD425

DM-CD725

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,175

0,486

0,797

125

425

725

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

0 135 Fixing

M
E
TA

L 
C

H
A

N
N

E
LS

 A
N

D
 A

C
C

E
S
S
O

R
IE

S



hanger - support - fasteners

M E T A L  C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Unwelded Wall Brackets

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 70

DM-DK50

DM-DKL150

DM-DK75

DM-DKL300

DM-DK100

DM-DKL450

DM-DK150

DM-DKL600

DM-DK200

DM-DKL750

DM-DK225

DM-DKL900

DM-DK300

DM-DK450

DM-DK600

1,20

2,00

1,20

2,00

1,20

2,00

1,20

2,00

1,20

2,00

1,20

2,00

1,50

1,50

1,50

0,048

0,254

0,058

0,372

0,068

0,490

0,088

0,674

0,108

0,791

0,118

0,909

0,275

0,385

0,496

50

200

75

350

100

500

150

650

200

800

225

950

300

450

600

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

Lenght 
(mm)

Unwelded Wall Brackets “Cable Tray”

Unwelded Wall Brackets “Cable Ladder”

11X20

11X20

115

115

40

40

8,5x30

8,5x30

Length (mm)

Uzunluk / Length (mm)

Length (mm)
300-450-600-750-900

Length (mm)
300-450-600

75

75

40

40

8,5x30

8,5x30

11X20

11X20

Length (mm)
150

Length (mm)
50-75-100-150-200-225

Length (mm)

Uzunluk / Length (mm)

Wall

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S



71

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
U Prole Bracket

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

DM-UPK100

DM-UPK150

DM-UPK200

DM-UPK225

DM-UPK300

DM-UPK450

DM-UPK600

DM-UPK750

DM-UPK900

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,653

1,971

130

180

230

255

330

480

630

780

930

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

U Prole Brackets

40

60

8,5X25

Uzunluk / Length (mm)

0,207

0,286

0,366

0,405

0,525

1,017

1,335

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Welded Ceiling Head Hanger

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 72

DM-UTK200.15

DM-UTKC200.15

DM-UTK300.15

DM-UTKC300.15

DM-UTK400.15

DM-UTKC400.15

DM-UTK500.15

DM-UTKC500.15

DM-UTK600.15

DM-UTKC600.15

DM-UTK700.15

DM-UTKC700.15

DM-UTK800.15

DM-UTKC800.15

DM-UTK900.15

DM-UTKC900.15

DM-UTK1000.15

DM-UTKC1000.15

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,480

0,716

0,616

0,987

0,739

1,234

0,863

1,481

0,987

1,729

1,283

2,322

1,432

2,619

1,580

2,915

1,729

3,212

200

200

300

300

400

400

500

500

600

600

700

700

800

800

900

900

1000

1000

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

Lenght 
(mm)

Single U Proles, Welded Ceiling Head Hanger

Double U Proles, Welded Ceiling Head Hanger

80

130

80

160

No:2  Base

No:3  Base

80

80

44

44

Ø13

Ø13

Ø13

Ø13

130

160

86

120

 
Base Thickness 2,00(mm)

 
Base Thickness 2,00(mm)

40

40

27

27

8,5

8,5

11

11

8,5

8,5

Length

120mm

Length

120mm

Thickness 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S



73

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
U Prole And Z Prole

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

U Prole 

Z Prole 

40

40

27

30

8,5

8,5

11

11

8,5

8,5

Length (mm)

Length (mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

Thickness 
(mm)

DM-UP1000.15

DM-ZP1000.15

DM-UP1000.20

DM-ZP1000.20

DM-UP1500.15

DM-ZP1500.15

DM-UP1500.20

DM-ZP1500.20

DM-UP2000.15

DM-ZP2000.15

DM-UP2000.20

DM-ZP2000.20

DM-UP2500.15

DM-ZP2500.15

DM-UP2500.20

DM-ZP2500.20

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

1,178

1,413

1,767

2,120

2,356

2,826

2,945

3,533

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1500

1500

1500

2000

2000

2000

2000

2500

2500

2500

2500

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

Lenght 
(mm)

1,178

1,413

1,767

2,120

2,356

2,826

2,945

3,533

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Single Rod Carrier

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 74

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S

Single Rod Carrier

Single Rod Carrier “Heavy Duty Type”

DM-TT50

DM-TT200

DM-TT75

DM-TT225

DM-TT100

DM-TT300

DM-TT150

1,50

2,00

1,50

2,00

1,50

2,00

1,50

0,080

0,150

0,091

0,162

0,103

0,197

0,127

55

205

80

230

105

305

155

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Length (mm)

Heigth 

57(mm)

11

Width (mm)

W/2+15

100

10

DM-TTY50

DM-TTY200

DM-TTY75

DM-TTY225

DM-TTY100

DM-TTY300

DM-TTY150

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

0,134

0,293

0,160

0,319

0,187

0,399

0,240

55

205

80

230

105

305

155



75

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S

Slotted Cantilever Arms

41X21

41X41

125

105

65

65

13

13

45

45
 

Le
n
g
th

 (
m

m
)

7

42

42

13X30

DM-CTD41-100

DM-CTD41-225

DM-CTD41-300

DM-CTD41-400

DM-CTD41-500

DM-CTD41-600

DM-CTD41-700

DM-CTD41-800

DM-CTD41-900

DM-CTD41-1000

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,352

0,627

0,792

1,012

1,231

1,451

1,671

1,891

2,111

2,330

100

225

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

DM-CTD21-100

DM-CTD21-225

DM-CTD21-300

DM-CTD21-400

DM-CTD21-500

DM-CTD21-600

DM-CTD21-700

DM-CTD21-800

DM-CTD21-900

DM-CTD21-1000

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,268

0,465

0,582

0,739

0,896

1,053

1,210

1,367

1,524

1,681

100

225

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

 
Le

n
g
th

 (
m

m
)

7

42

21

13X30



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Back to Back Cantilever Arms

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 76

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S

41X41 SLOTTED

170

130

13

45

 

Le
n
g
th

 (
m

m
)

13X30

7

41

4
1

4
1

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,620

1,169

1,499

1,939

2,378

2,818

3,257

3,697

4,137

4,576

100

225

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

170

130

13

45

 

Le
n
g
th

 (
m

m
)

7

41

4
1

4
1

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,620

1,169

1,499

1,939

2,378

2,818

3,257

3,697

4,137

4,576

100

225

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

DM-CTCD41-100

DM-CTCD41-225

DM-CTCD41-300

DM-CTCD41-400

DM-CTCD41-500

DM-CTCD41-600

DM-CTCD41-700

DM-CTCD41-800

DM-CTCD41-900

DM-CTCD41-1000

41X41 PLAIN

DM-CTC41-100

DM-CTC41-225

DM-CTC41-300

DM-CTC41-400

DM-CTC41-500

DM-CTC41-600

DM-CTC41-700

DM-CTC41-800

DM-CTC41-900

DM-CTC41-1000



77

METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S

Plain Cantilever Arms

41X21

41X41

125

105

65

65

13

13

45

45
 

Le
n
g
th

 (
m

m
)

7

42

42

DM-CT41-100

DM-CT41-225

DM-CT41-300

DM-CT41-400

DM-CT41-500

DM-CT41-600

DM-CT41-700

DM-CT41-800

DM-CT41-900

DM-CT41-1000

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,352

0,627

0,792

1,012

1,231

1,451

1,671

1,891

2,111

2,330

100

225

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

DM-CT21-100

DM-CT21-225

DM-CT21-300

DM-CT21-400

DM-CT21-500

DM-CT21-600

DM-CT21-700

DM-CT21-800

DM-CT21-900

DM-CT21-1000

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,268

0,465

0,582

0,739

0,896

1,053

1,210

1,367

1,524

1,681

100

225

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Lenght 
(mm)

 
Le

n
g
th

 (
m

m
)

7

42

21



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Ladder Fixing (to Wall & to Bracket)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 78

DM-MDT 3,00 0,07140X75

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Ladder Fixing to Bracket

Ladder Fixing to Wall

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S

DM-MKT 3,00 0,06940X90
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Stand Off Brackets

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Stand Off Brackets

DM-YDT100.30

DM-YDT100.40

DM-YDT100.50

DM-YDT300.30

DM-YDT300.40

DM-YDT300.50

DM-YDT150.30

DM-YDT150.40

DM-YDT150.50

DM-YDT450.30

DM-YDT450.40

DM-YDT450.50

DM-YDT200.30

DM-YDT200.40

DM-YDT200.50

DM-YDT600.30

DM-YDT600.40

DM-YDT600.50

DM-YDT225.30

DM-YDT225.40

DM-YDT225.50

2,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

0,220

0,377

0,424

0,659

1,130

1,272

0,330

0,565

0,636

0,989

1,696

1,908

0,440

0,754

0,848

1,319

2,161

2,543

0,495

0,848

0,954

100

100

100

300

300

300

150

150

150

450

450

450

200

200

200

600

600

600

225

225

225

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Length (mm)

40

8,5x258,5

h:
Height (mm)Thickness (mm)

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Ceiling Mounting Accessories

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating 80

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S

DM-ETA1

DM-ETA2

DM-ETA3

DM-ETA4

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

0,113

0,113

0,188

0,151

160

210

260

285

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

 Ceiling Mount Accessories

DM-ETA1
DM-ETA2

DM-ETA3 DM-ETA4

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Fasteners

Nut

Round Head Bolt

Flange Nut

Plain Washer

Spring Washer

DM-SM6

DM-CM8X15 BB

DM-SFM6

DM-PM6

DM-YPM6

DM-SM8

DM-SFM8

DM-PM8

DM-YPM8

DM-SM10

DM-SFM10

DM-PM10

DM-YPM10

DM-SM12

DM-SFM12

10

13

10

16,5

16,5

13

13

18,5

18,5

17

17

20,5

20,5

19

19

0,003

0,006

0,003

0,002

0,002

0,005

0,007

0,006

0,006

0,011

0,012

0,008

0,008

0,017

0,022

6

8

6

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Nut Key 
Size (mm)

Nut Key 
Size (mm)

Nut Key 
Size (mm)

A (mm)

A (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

Metric
(mm)

Metric
(mm)

Nut Key Size 

Nut Key Size 

148

12

15

AM

A M

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Fasteners

82

DM-CM8X30 AKC

DM-TJM8X1000

DM-CCD6

DM-SMU8

DM-CCD10

DM-SMU12

DM-TJM12X1000

DM-CM10X30 AKC

DM-TJM8X2000

DM-CCD8

DM-SMU10

DM-TJM10X2000

DM-CCD12

DM-TJM12X2000

DM-TJM12X3000

13

1000

22

13

78

19

1000

17

2000

60

17

2000

115

2000

3000

0,016

0,300

0,012

0,068

0,027

0,087

0,700

0,027

0,600

0,016

0,092

0,960

0,044

1,400

2,100

8

8

6

8

DM-TJM10X1000 1000 0,48010

DM-TJM10X3000 3000 1,44010

10

12

12

10

8

DM-TJM8X3000 3000 0,9008

8

10

10

12

12

12

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Hexagon Head Bolt

Threadded Rod “Gijon”

Drop in Anchor (S Type)

Threadded Rod Extension Nut

Bolt Key
Size (mm) 

Metric (mm)

30

Nut Key 
Size (mm)

Lenght
 (mm)

Tightening
Torque

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

L: Lenght

Metric (mm)

Nut Key 
Size (mm)

Metric (mm)

Bolt Key
Size (mm)

40mm

L: Lenght

Metric (mm)

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Fasteners

Drop in Anchor

DM-CK6

DM-CK8

DM-CK10

DM-CK12

1 Kn

1,8 Kn

3,7 Kn

5,7 Kn

0,016

0,018

0,027

0,044

6

8

10

12

Order Code Kg Per Qty.
Metric 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

L: Lenght

Metric (mm)

Tightening
Torque

Beam Clamp

Adjustable Beam Clamp

DM-MG8

DM-MGA8

DM-MG10

DM-MGA10

25

25

35

35

0,120

0,150

0,130

0,160

8

8

10

10

Order Code

Order Code

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

M8X35

M8X35

Metric (mm)

Metric (mm)

Depth

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S

Depth

50

DM-YS8

DM-YLS8

LONG SPRING

for H41

for H21

SHORT SPRING

DM-YS10

DM-YLS10

DM-YS12

DM-YLS12

28*37

28*37

28*37

28*37

28*37

28*37

0,042

0,044

0,041

0,043

0,040

0,042

8

8

10

10

12

12

Square (Channel) Nut

DM-KS8

DM-KS10

DM-KS12

28*37

28*37

28*37

0,040

0,039

0,038

8

10

12

Order Code
M

(mm)

6 / 8 mm

37

28

20

M

Kg Per Qty.Measure



METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Fasteners

84

DM-CCB6

DM-CCD6

DM-CCB10

DM-CCD10

DM-CCB8

DM-CCD8

DM-CCB12

DM-CCD12

45

40

50

70

45

55

55

70

0,023

0,039

0,077

0,057

0,042

0,047

0,110

0,110

6

6

10

10

8

8

12

12

Order Code

Order Code

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Sleeve in Anchor T Type

Sleeve in Anchor

Lenght
(mm)

Lenght
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

Lenght

Metric (mm)

Lenght

Metric (mm)

DM-KP8

DM-PMS

80

1,20

0,030

0,151

8

100*100*40

Order Code

Order Code

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Split Pins

Socket Mounting

Lenght
 (mm)

Metric 
(mm)

Dimensions
(mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

80

100

M

100
1,20

140

100

8X20

H
A

N
G

E
R
 -

 S
U

P
P
O

R
T-

 F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R
S



basket tray AND fıttıng parts 

M E T A L  C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray

DM-TK5035.40

DM-TK10035.40

DM-TK15035.40

DM-TK20035.40

DM-TK25035.40

DM-TK30035.40

DM-TK50035.40

DM-TK35035.40

DM-TK55035.40

DM-TK40035.40

DM-TK60035.40

DM-TK45035.40

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,140

4,740

5,340

7,200

7,350

7,560

14,130

9,660

15,330

11,730

16,560

12,150

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

50

100

150

200

250

300

500

350

550

400

600

450

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

H35 Basket Tray

H60 Basket Tray

35

Thickness

25 50 +50

DM-TK5060.40

DM-TK10060.40

DM-TK15060.40

DM-TK20060.40

DM-TK25060.40

DM-TK30060.40

DM-TK50060.40

DM-TK35060.40

DM-TK55060.40

DM-TK40060.40

DM-TK60060.40

DM-TK45060.40

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

5,865

6,134

6,554

6,974

7,394

8,582

15,369

10,810

16,566

12,978

17,796

13,318

50

100

150

200

250

300

500

350

550

400

600

450

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

50

Thickness

25 50 +50

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 A

N
D

 F
IT

T
IN

G
 P

A
R
T
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray And Accessories

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Measure 
(mm)

Measure 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

H100 Basket Tray

Basket Tray Joint Coupler

Basket Tray Base Joint Coupler

25 50 +50

100

Thickness

DM-TK100100.40

DM-TKEK-1

DM-TKEK2

DM-TK150100.40

DM-TK200100.40

DM-TK250100.40

DM-TK300100.40

DM-TK500100.40

DM-TK350100.40

DM-TK550100.40

DM-TK400100.40

DM-TK600100.40

DM-TK450100.40

4,00

2,00

2,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

8,730

0,043

0,055

9,930

11,130

12,300

13,500

18,270

14,700

19,470

15,000

20,670

17,100

100

27*40

30*40

150

200

250

300

500

350

550

400

600

450

5

Thickness

15

29

38

5

5

Thickness

15

16

27

15

DM-CM6X20 AB

DM-CM6X20 AB

DM-SFM6

DM-SFM6

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 A

N
D

 F
IT

T
IN

G
 P

A
R
T
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Accessories

DM-TKDK50

DM-TKTD50

DM-TKDK100

DM-TKTD100

DM-TKDK150

DM-TKTD150

DM-TKDK200

DM-TKTD200

DM-TKDK250

DM-TKTD250

DM-TKDK300

DM-TKTD300

DM-TKDK500

DM-TKDK350

DM-TKDK550

DM-TKDK400

DM-TKDK600

DM-TKDK450

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,154

0,089

0,218

0,113

0,253

0,137

0,348

0,160

0,413

0,184

0,598

0,249

0,909

0,675

0,986

0,753

1,064

0,831

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

50

50

100

100

150

150

200

200

250

250

300

300

500

350

550

400

600

450

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Basket Tray Wall Brackets

Basket Tray Single Rod Carrier

40

80

44

Ø13

130 86
8,5

Length (mm)

5025

25 50 +50

60

Length

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 A

N
D

 F
IT

T
IN

G
 P

A
R
T
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Accessories

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel HDG Hot - Dip Galvanised Steel

SS Stainless SteelEPC Electrostatic Powder Coating

Basket Tray Carrier Support

15

8,5X25

35

Length

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Measure
(mm)

Basket Tray Carrier

DM-TKTY50 2,00 0,08250*40

50

40
11

35

DM-TKU50

DM-TKU100

DM-TKU150

DM-TKU200

DM-TKU250

DM-TKU300

DM-TKU500

DM-TKU350

DM-TKU550

DM-TKU400

DM-TKU600

DM-TKU450

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,042

0,080

0,142

0,188

0,234

0,467

0,773

0,543

0,826

0,620

0,850

0,696

50

100

150

200

250

300

500

350

550

400

600

450

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 A

N
D

 F
IT

T
IN

G
 P

A
R
T
S
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

To obtain a 90 degree horizontal rotation, the cutting points on the basket channel are indicated with numbers. 

100
A

B

1

1

Width :100mm
Height: 35-50-100mm

Width :200mm
Height: 35-50-100mm

200

A
1

1

2

2

This is the area coloured green that must be cut as standard.

It is the cutting centre for base wires and side edge wires.

The distance between the base wires is 100mm.

A

B

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 I
N

S
TA

LL
A

T
IO

N
 R

E
C

O
M

M
E
N

D
A

T
IO

N
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

300

400

A 1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

A 1

1

2

3

2

3

Width :300mm
Height: 35-50-100mm

Width :400mm
Height: 35-50-100mm

This is the area coloured green that must be cut as standard.

It is the cutting centre for base wires and side edge wires.A

To obtain a 90 degree horizontal rotation, the cutting points on the basket channel are indicated with numbers. 

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 I
N

S
TA

LL
A

T
IO

N
 R

E
C

O
M

M
E
N

D
A

T
IO

N
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

500

600

A1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

5

A

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

5

6

This is the area coloured green that must be cut as standard.

It is the cutting centre for base wires and side edge wires.A

Width :500mm
Height: 35-50-100mm

Width :500mm
Height: 35-50-100mm

To obtain a 90 degree horizontal rotation, the cutting points on the basket channel are indicated with numbers. 

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 I
N

S
TA

LL
A

T
IO

N
 R

E
C

O
M

M
E
N

D
A

T
IO

N
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

100

200

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
1

2 2

Cutting Zone

2525 505050

1
1

2 2
200mm Cutting Zone1 2

To obtain a 90 degree horizontal rotation, the cutting points on the basket channel are indicated with numbers. 

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.

100mm

1
0

0
m

m

Cutting Zone

2525 50

1

100mm Distance between base wires

1 100mm Cutting Zone

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 I
N

S
TA

LL
A

T
IO

N
 R

E
C

O
M

M
E
N

D
A

T
IO

N
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

300

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm1
0
0
m

m

100mm

2550 50 50 50 5025

1
2

3

1

2

3

100mm Distance between base wires

300mm Cutting Zone1 2 3

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!

To obtain a 90 degree horizontal rotation, the cutting points on the basket channel are indicated with numbers. 

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!

Distance between base wires

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 I
N

S
TA

LL
A

T
IO

N
 R

E
C

O
M

M
E
N

D
A

T
IO

N
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm1
0
0
m

m

100mm

255050 5050 50 50 5025

400mm Cutting Zone1 2 3 4

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

1

1
2

3
4

2

3

4

100mm

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!

Distance between base wires

To obtain a 90 degree horizontal rotation, the cutting points on the basket channel are indicated with numbers. 

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!

400

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 I
N

S
TA

LL
A

T
IO

N
 R

E
C

O
M

M
E
N

D
A

T
IO

N
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

500

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm1
0
0
m

m

100mm

255050 5050 5050 5050 5025

100mm

1

1
2

3
4

5

2

3

4
5

1

1
2

3
4

5

2

3

4
5

500mm Cutting Zone1 2 3 4 5

Distance between base wires

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!

To obtain a 90 degree horizontal rotation, the cutting points on the basket channel are indicated with numbers. 

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!

B
A

S
K

E
T
 T

R
A

Y
 I
N

S
TA

LL
A

T
IO

N
 R

E
C

O
M

M
E
N

D
A

T
IO

N
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

600mm Cutting Zone1 2 3 54 6

600

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm

1
0
0
m

m

100mm
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The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!

To obtain a 90 degree horizontal rotation, the cutting points on the basket channel are indicated with numbers. 

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.

The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

100

200

300

Cutting Zone

Cutting Zone

Cutting Zone

1

1

2

1

2

3

The visuals are examples of Equal T bends. Turns can also be arranged according to the width of the basket channels.
In case one of the channels is 100mm wide and the other is 600mm wide, 
the wires are cut according to the desired T connection and T return is obtained.

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.
The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

500

600
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Cutting Zone

Cutting Zone
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Cutting Zone

The visuals are examples of Equal T bends. Turns can also be arranged according to the width of the basket channels.
In case one of the channels is 100mm wide and the other is 600mm wide, 
the wires are cut according to the desired T connection and T return is obtained.

The distance between the base wires is 100mm. As shown on the side for 100mm basket channel,cut using wire cutters or a jet stone motor.
The cut is made from the left in one basket channel and from the should be done as shown on the right.!
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation

Increasing RIGHT reduction from 100mm to 300mm

Increasing LEFT reduction from 100mm to 300mm

Increased CENTER reduction from 100mm to 300mm.

CENTER

LEFT

RIGHT

How to Make a Wire Mesh Channel Reduction?
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Basket Tray Installation
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How to Make a Wire Mesh Channel Vertical Internal and External Bend?
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UNDERFLOOR CABLE TRAYS AND ACCESSORIES 
AND fıttıng parts 
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Underoor Cable Tray And Accessories
H:25

DM-DA80-25

DM-DEK80-25

DM-DS80-25

DM-DA120-25

DM-DEK120-25

DM-DS120-25

DM-DA160-25

DM-DEK160-25

DM-DS160-25

DM-DA200-25

DM-DEK200-25

DM-DS200-25

DM-DA240-25

DM-DEK240-25

DM-DS240-25

DM-DA300-25

DM-DEK300-25

DM-DS300-25

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,696

0,083

0,166

1,947

0,103

0,204

2,355

0,123

0,242

2,763

0,143

0,279

3,010

0,163

0,317

3,391

0,193

0,374

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

80

105

105

120

145

145

160

185

185

200

225

225

240

265

265

300

325

325

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height 25mm

Underoor Cable Tray Joint Coupler

Underoor Cable Tray Stop End

30

Width

30

Width

80

100
120
140

160
180

300
320

240
260

200
240
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Underoor Cable Tray And Accessories

Order Code
Thickness

 (mm)
Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

Height 35mm

80

100
120
140

160
180

300
320

240
260

200
240

DM-DA80-35

DM-DA120-35

DM-DA160-35

DM-DA200-35

DM-DA240-35

DM-DA300-35

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

1,821

2,072

2,543

3,014

3,266

3,642

80

120

160

200

240

300

H:35

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Underoor Cable Tray Joint Coupler

Underoor Cable Tray Stop End

DM-DEK80-35

DM-DEK120-35

DM-DEK160-35

DM-DEK200-35

DM-DEK240-35

DM-DEK300-35

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,088

0,108

0,128

0,148

0,168

0,198

105

145

185

225

265

325

DM-DS80-35

DM-DS120-35

DM-DS160-35

DM-DS200-35

DM-DS240-35

DM-DS300-35

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,195

0,238

0,281

0,323

0,366

0,430

105

145

185

225

265

325

40
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40

Width
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

0Underoor Cable Tray 90  Bend

DM-DYD80-25

DM-DYD80-35

DM-DYD120-25

DM-DYD120-35

DM-DYD160-25

DM-DYD160-35

DM-DYD200-25

DM-DYD200-35

DM-DYD240-25

DM-DYD240-35

DM-DYD300-25

DM-DYD300-35

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,911

0,911

1,036

1,036

1,272

1,272

1,507

1,507

1,633

1,633

1,821

1,821

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

80

80

120

120

160

160

200

200

240

240

300

300

Order Code

Order Code

Thickness
 (mm)

Thickness
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Width 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height 25mm

Height 35mm

80

100
120
140

160
180

300
320

240
260

200
240

90,00°

Height

250mm

35mm
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METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
Underoor Cable Tray Boxes

Coating PG Pre-Galvanised Steel

Order Code

Order Code

Order Code

Width
 (mm)

Width
 (mm)

Width
 (mm)

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Kg Per Qty.

Measure
(mm)

Measure
(mm)

Measure
(mm)

Underoor Transition Box

Underoor Box

Underoor Socket Box

DM-DGB330

DM-DB330

DM-DPK

80-90

80-90

80

1,605

1,605

0,965

330*330

330*330

225*225

9

330

330

255

225

9

330

330
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M E T A L  C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T

2014/35/EU

Occupational
Health and Safety
Management

Certied

Environmental
Management

Certied

Quality
Management Systems

Certied

ISO 9001 ISO 45001ISO 14001
bsi

Contact us
DUAL METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT

Address: Unit 6J West Mews West Road London N17 0QT
Phone: 020 3813 0203

www.dualmetal.co.uk


